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CITTA' DEL CORALLO (0303037B)
TORRE DEL GRECO - 04-09-2003 - 07-09-2003

Torneo CITTA' DEL CORALLO 0303037B

Luogo TORRE DEL GRECO  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 04-09-2003 - 07-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h/20ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri STRAZZULLO LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 60

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 3N Agus Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1404 0 0 1975 M 105616

43 3N Attianese Aniello        ITA CAM SA 1494 0 0 1984 M 110791

36 CM Avolio Giovanni          ITA CAM NA 1693 0 0 1945 M 110111

60 2N Balzano Luigi            ITA CAM NA 1693 0 0 1958 M 120312

51 2N Berrino Umberto          ITA CAM NA 1681 0 0 1954 M 113671

42 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1523 0 0 1964 M 110424

30 3N Caiazza Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1554 0 0 1988 M 109465

55 2N Caldieri Romolo          ITA LAZ LT 1579 0 0 1947 M 117087

3 2N Cantile Francesco        ITA CAM CE 1591 0 0 1959 M

45 2N Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1612 0 0 1946 M 110983

5 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA CAM BN 1603 0 0 1962 M 100448

56 3N Cristino Giuseppe        ITA CAM AV 1494 0 0 1976 M 117233

13 3N D'Antonio Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1521 0 0 1952 M 102708

9 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1600 0 0 1992 F 100634

57 3N D'Auria Pasquale         ITA CAM SA 1500 0 0 1958 M 117602

47 3N De Carlo Fabio           ITA LAZ LT 1584 0 0 1979 M 111262

41 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1519 0 0 1965 M 110397

6 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA CAM SA 1669 0 0 1958 M 100628

7 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA CAM SA 1630 0 0 1988 M 100630

20 2N Dentato Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1549 0 0 1959 M 105635

33 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1480 0 0 1954 M 109754

4 2N Di Meo Antonio           ITA CAM CE 1591 0 0 1987 M 100412

16 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1600 0 0 1963 M 104612

23 2N Facenda Danilo           ITA CAM SA 1570 0 0 1986 M 107017

44 2N Fezza Davide             ITA CAM NA 1582 0 0 1984 M 110908

27 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1588 0 0 1968 M 108086

25 2N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1648 0 0 1963 M 107076

21 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1678 0 0 1962 M 105636

59 2N Giglio Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1540 0 0 1966 M 120309

38 3N Gillian Giorgio          ITA CAM NA 1512 0 0 1989 M 110218

32 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1552 0 0 1963 M 109580

24 2N Insalata Ferdinando      ITA CAM SA 1621 0 0 1989 M 107019

12 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA CAM SA 1603 0 0 1964 M 102695

11 2N Leone Andrea             ITA CAM SA 1567 0 0 1956 M 102693

39 3N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1989 M 110219

10 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1630 0 0 1959 M 101204

19 2N Marone Virgilio          ITA CAM NA 1588 0 0 1958 M 105620

34 3N Miale Renato             ITA CAM NA 1395 0 0 1941 M 109824

52 3N Molza Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1443 0 0 1992 M 114423

26 2N Murgia Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1600 0 0 1953 M 107240

46 3N Murli Paolo              ITA CAM NA 1482 0 0 1962 M 111242

29 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1624 0 0 1969 M 108918

28 2N Parise Mariano           ITA CAM NA 1567 0 0 1954 M 108767

49 3N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1551 0 0 1968 M 112364

14 2N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1663 0 0 1966 M 103155

37 2N Riccio Luigi             ITA PUG TA 1653 0 0 1977 M 110203

53 3N Romano Andrea            ITA CAM SA 1500 0 0 1964 M 114908

1 2N Rossiello Angelo         ITA CAM NA 1627 0 0 1967 M

35 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1495 0 0 1959 M 109943

50 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA CAM SA 1585 0 0 1984 M 113608

15 2N Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1495 0 0 1962 M 104608

8 2N Tarallo Luigi            ITA CAM SA 1501 0 0 1988 M 100633

40 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA CAM NA 1494 0 0 1990 M 110228

54 2N Torre Carlo              ITA CAM NA 1631 0 0 1990 M 115760

31 2N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1674 0 0 1965 M 109577

2 2N Vallone Ugo              ITA LOM PV 1639 0 0 1972 M
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 3N Vanacore Francesco       ITA CAM NA 1437 0 0 1987 M 105641

17 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1558 0 0 1942 M 104614

58 2N Violini Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1970 M 120258

48 3N Volpe Michele            ITA CAM NA 1446 0 0 1933 M 111841
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 3N Agus Giuseppe            ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1975 M 105616

43 3N Attianese Aniello        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 110791

36 CM Avolio Giovanni          ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1945 M 110111

60 2N Balzano Luigi            ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 120312

51 2N Berrino Umberto          ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 113671

42 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 110424

30 3N Caiazza Antonio          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 109465

55 2N Caldieri Romolo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 117087

3 2N Cantile Francesco        ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M

45 2N Caporali Dante           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 110983

5 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 100448

56 3N Cristino Giuseppe        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 117233

13 3N D'Antonio Luigi          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1952 M 102708

9 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1992 F 100634

57 3N D'Auria Pasquale         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 117602

47 3N De Carlo Fabio           ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 111262

41 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 110397

6 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 100628

7 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 M 100630

20 2N Dentato Antonio          ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 105635

33 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 109754

4 2N Di Meo Antonio           ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 100412

16 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 104612

23 2N Facenda Danilo           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 107017

44 2N Fezza Davide             ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M 110908

27 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 108086

25 2N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 107076

21 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1962 M 105636

59 2N Giglio Antonio           ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1966 M 120309

38 3N Gillian Giorgio          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 110218

32 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 109580

24 2N Insalata Ferdinando      ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 107019

12 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 102695

11 2N Leone Andrea             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 102693

39 3N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 110219

10 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 101204

19 2N Marone Virgilio          ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1958 M 105620

34 3N Miale Renato             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 109824

52 3N Molza Giuseppe           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 114423

26 2N Murgia Antonio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 107240

46 3N Murli Paolo              ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 111242

29 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 108918

28 2N Parise Mariano           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1954 M 108767

49 3N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1968 M 112364

14 2N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 103155

37 2N Riccio Luigi             ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1977 M 110203

53 3N Romano Andrea            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 114908

1 2N Rossiello Angelo         ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M

35 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 109943

50 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1984 M 113608

15 2N Somma Erminio            ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 104608

8 2N Tarallo Luigi            ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 M 100633

40 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 110228

54 2N Torre Carlo              ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1990 M 115760

31 2N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 109577

2 2N Vallone Ugo              ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1972 M
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 3N Vanacore Francesco       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 105641

17 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1942 M 104614

58 2N Violini Paolo            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 120258

48 3N Volpe Michele            ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1933 M 111841
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